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ST. LOUIS. MO.

Du Bois Coert, forester I" S Forest Ser-
vice, r Sausalito

Dubois Eugene, carp, r 2268 Green
Du Bois Frank, mach, r 560 Polk
DU BOIS G A, pres Byron Jackson

Iron Works, 35 7 Market
Dubois Geo waiter, r 139 Parker Av
Du Bois Georgette Mrs, dressmkr, r 2214

Webster
Du Bois Harry, mach. r 1132 Shotwell
Du Bois Henry, shoemkr, r 14 Girard
Dubois Henry A, mtrman. r 2 630a 24th
Du Bois H H, with Shreve & Co, r Oak-

land
Dubois Kathryn, widow, r 11 Avery
Du Bois Leonora, widow, r 1530, 11th

Av
Dubois Paul, liquors, 800 Kearny, r 554

Broadway
Dubois Wm E, Mrs, widow, r 2251 Mar-

ket
Dubois Wm R, elk, r 2251 Market
£3°Dubois. See Debois
Duboise Adele Miss. Hotel Victoria
Du Boise Jas, r 480 Ellis
Dubonnet Rene J. chef, r 711, 10th Av
Dubois Eugene (Dubois & Peyron) r 334

Kearny
Dubos & Peyron (E Dubos, S Peyron)

barbers 329 Kearny
Dubose Jos E L, cond. r 393 Missouri
du Bose Julius, engr. r 1265 Pine
du Bose Mary P. widow, r 1265 Pine
Du Bose Sidney B. agt Prudential Ins

Co, r 3039 Steiner
Dubourdieu John (Maison Doree) r 73a

Collingwood
Du Bray A W, r 480 Ellis
Dubreuil Amelie. widow, r 1408% Lyon
Dubreuil Gabriel, cook, r 1390 Ellis
Dubris Jos, cook, r 621 Broadway
Dubrow Arthur E, elk Wells Fargo Nev

Nat Bank, r Sausalito
Dubrow Stanley, elk Columbia Steel Co,

r 62. 5th Av
Dubrow Wm, civ ergn Oro Elec Corp, r

Berkeley
Du Broy F Louis, local mgr H O Harri-

son Co, r 25 Parnassus Av
Dubs Adolph, hoseman Engine 27, r 41

Sanchez
Dubuc Camille A (Neary & Dubuc) r

1347, Sth Av
Dubuc Edmond J. lab, r 193, 4th
DUBUQUE FIBE AND MARINE IN-
SURANCE CO, Clarence de Veuve
genl agt, 247-249 Sansome

Ducas Mitchell, elk S P Co. r 239, 3d
Ducas S Co, real estate, 964a Market
Ducas Solomon, pres S Ducas Co, r 2204

California
Ducasse Maurice (Castagne & Ducasse)

r 3225a, 17th
Ducasse Peter, carp, r 1515 Pacific Av
Ducato Luigi (Questi, Ducato & Green)

r 1520 Lombard
Duccini Alex, marblecutter. r 2254 Mason
Duchateau Henry, lodgings, 518 Clay
Ducey Thos F, carp, r 575, 27th Av
Duchein Eugene, mach, r 2621 Pine
Duchein Pierre, r 2621 Pine
Duchesne Amelia, widow, r 334 Augusta
Duchie Frank, engr, 10 East
Duchinski Andrew, mach, r 438, 2d Av
Duchrau Winifred Miss, nurse, r 2270

Sutter
Duck Geo H, elk, r 1164 Page
Duck Geo M, elk Pac Fruit Ex Co S P

Co, r 950 Pine
Duckel John, pressman, r 2528 Sutter
Duckel Wm, gardener, r 239, 3d Av
Duckenfield Grace E Miss, r 1920 Green
Ducker Geo A, colli- Lew-Schweitzer &

Co. r 334, 27th Av
Ducker Jas E, sec A Pissis, r 700. 2d Av

Ducker Zilpha, widow, r 349 Capp
£V Ducker. See Duecker
Duckett Richard, carp, r 3542. 17th
Ducklow Peter, insp, r 39a Howard
Duckman C W, r 184. 6th
Duckworth Rav E. student, r 127 Beaver
Duckworth Robt A, r 1272 Market
Duclos Albert A, lab, r 45u, 6th
Duclos Jos V, tmstr, r 4210. 22d
Duclos Vital, contr, r 2S58, 22d
Ducoing Jos V, barber, r 310 Hill
Ducoing Julian TJ, lab, r 63 Santa Mar-

ina
Ducommon Wm A, carrier P O, r 906

Capp
Ducitey Emil, tmstr, r 562 Greenwich
Ducotey Emil C, cook, r 10 Ellick Lane
Ducotey Frank, carp, r 135 Henry
Ducoty Geo L, with Shreve & Co, r

31 Monroe
iS^Ducoty. See Deeotey
Ducournan Filbert, lab, r 374a. 9th
Ducoussau Jean, baker, r 100 Clement
Du Cray. Daisy U, r 224 Bradford
Ducray Julian A, contr. r 3917, 22d
Ducroux August, cook, r 126, Sth Av
Ducroux Henry, mach. r 224 Burrows
Ducroux John, r 261 Hamilton
Ducroux Jos. lab, r 224 Burrows
Ducroux Louis, r 1022 Guerrero
Ducruet Theodore I, upnolst. r 2948 Sac-

ramento
Ducthe Louis, baker, r 534 Lyon
Ducuing Lucien, cook, r 57b Shipley
Duddy Geo A, salesman Edw Barrv Co,

r 957 Filbert
Duddy Harry, millhand, r 731 Filbert
Duddy John J, salesman, r 957 Filbert
Duddy Martin, lieut Engine 16, r 1564

Kentucky
Duddy Michael V, elk. r 1655 McAllister
Duddy Wm F, carpetlayer, r 1327 Stock-

ton
«S=Duddy. See Doody and Dudy
Duden Ernest A, surveyor Bd Pub Wks,

r 243, 32d Av
Duden Fred W, tuner, r 243, 32d Av
Duden Geo. millhand, r 3 Berlin
Duden L A, elk W F & Co, r 819 Mis-

sion
Duden Mary A, widow, r 243, 32d Av
Duden Reginald, sec Pac Motor & En-

gineering Co, r 3931 Sacramento
Duden Roland H, salesman, r 243, 32d

Av
Dudgeon Burton J, elk S P Co, r Ala-

meda
Dudgeon Geo, mach, r 307, 1st
Dudley A W, propr Dudlev's Business

College, r 3080, 16th
DUDLEY BENJAMIN B, agricultural

lands, Sharon Bldg
DUDLEY BUSINESS COLLEGE, Mission

Bank Building, 16th nr Valencia, tel
Market 4291

Dudley Carlisle V, electn, r 1354 Divi-
sadero

Dudley Chas E, carrier P O, r 141 Hick-
ory

Dudley E C Mrs, widow, r 1327 Leaven-
worth

DUDLEY EDWARD R, oil lands, Sharon
Bldg

Dudley Edgar T, elk P O, r 771 Turk
Dudley Edw T. atty, r 1815 Baker
Dudley Elijah C. ' carriagemkr, 1356

Divisadero
Dudley Harry, entertainer. r 340 Eddy
Dudley John, laundrywkr. r 92, 7th
Dudley L A Mrs, seamstress, r 1808 Sut-

ter
Dudley Lloyd M. field asst Panama-r5,c

Int Ex Co. r 1354 Divisadero
Dudley L Raymond, mach, r 1350 Divi-

sadero
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